
Gamlingay > Potton > Wrestlingworth > Whaddon Gap > Bassingbourn Village

SUMMARY TIMETABLE812

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) |

Buses towards Bassingbourn Village 812

Gamlingay, Blythe Way (Eco Hub) 07:38

Potton, Gamlingay Road, The Manor 07:44

Potton, Horslow Street (West End Lane) 07:46

Potton, Willow Road 07:48

Potton, Newtown 07:51

Potton, Bury Hill 07:54

Wrestlingworth, High Street, The Slade 08:00

Whaddon Gap, Cardiff Place 08:10

Bassingbourn Village College 08:25

Buses towards Gamlingay 812

Bassingbourn Village College 15:30

Whaddon Gap, Cardiff Place 15:40

Wrestlingworth, High Street, The Slade 15:55

Potton, Bury Hill 16:01

Potton, Newtown 16:04

Potton, Willow Road 16:07

Potton, Horslow Street (West End Lane) 16:09

Potton, Gamlingay Road, The Manor 16:11

Gamlingay, Blythe Way (Eco Hub) 16:17

Valid from Sunday 1st September 2024

BASSINGBOURN VILLAGE COLLEGE DAYS ONLY


